
WT 1.1. Ordonnanzgewehr Auflage - Herren I

1. SV Burladingen 822  

Alexander Roszick 282 

Domenico Cammalleri 274 

Thomas Radau 266 

2. SV Hörschwag 3 804  NR

Joachim Schulz 276 

Kurt Steck 274 

Jörg Zächelein 254 

3. SV Hörschwag 762  

Andreas Schäfer 262 

Alfred Czopiak 260 

Alexander Schmitt 240 

4. SV Hörschwag 2 752  

Joshua Lukas Schäfer 268 

Manuel Barth 254 

Marcel Maruhn 230 

5. SV Roßwangen 746  

Dietmar Wessel 278 

Rolf Schneider 278 

Gerhard Widmann 190 

6. SV Hörschwag 4 726  

Josef Locher 262 

Wendelin Türk 256 

Dietmar Heinzelmann 208 

7. SV Geislingen 698  

Ulrich Leukhardt 260 

Markus Bühler 238 

Dieter Schanz 200 

8. SV Burladingen 2 666  

Wolfgang Graf 252 

Ulrich Handschuh 244 

Josip Prljevic 170 

WT 1.1. Ordonnanzgewehr Auflage - Herren I  

1. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 141 141 282 NR

2. Cammalleri,  Domenico SV Burladingen 137 137 274

3. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 136 136 272

4. Schäfer,  Joshua Lukas SV Hörschwag 134 134 268 A

5. Radau,  Thomas SV Burladingen 133 133 266

6. Rist,  Florian SV Frommern 128 128 256

7. Barth,  Manuel SV Hörschwag 127 127 254

8. Bühler,  Markus SV Geislingen 119 119 238

9. Maruhn,  Marcel SV Hörschwag 115 115 230

10. Flad,  Armin SV Jungingen 110 110 220

11. Heinzelmann,  Dietmar SV Hörschwag 104 104 208

12. Prljevic,  Josip SV Burladingen 85 85 170 A
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WT 1.1. Ordonnanzgewehr Auflage - Herren III  

1. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 139 139 278 RE

2. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 139 139 278 NR

3. Schulz,  Joachim SV Hörschwag 138 138 276 A

4. Steck,  Kurt SV Hörschwag 137 137 274 A

5. Mayer,  Elmar SGes Gammertingen 135 135 270

6. Locher,  Josef SV Hörschwag 131 131 262 A

7. Schäfer,  Andreas SV Hörschwag 131 131 262 A

8. Czopiak,  Alfred SV Hörschwag 130 130 260 A

9. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 130 130 260

10. Türk,  Wendelin SV Hörschwag 128 128 256 A

11. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 127 127 254 A

12. Graf,  Wolfgang SV Burladingen 126 126 252

13. Handschuh,  Ulrich SV Burladingen 122 122 244

14. Schmitt,  Alexander SV Hörschwag 120 120 240 A

15. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 118 118 236

16. Merz,  Armin SV Roßwangen 108 108 216 A

17. Marx,  Peter SV Frommern 107 107 214

18. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 100 100 200

19. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 95 95 190 A

WT 2.1.10 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren I

1. SV Geislingen 982  NR

Frank Bächle 352 

Dieter Schanz 315 

Thomas Müller 315 

WT 2.1.10 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren I  

1. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 74 75 74 75 298

WT 2.1.14 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren III  

1. Bogenschütz,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556 86 94 89 91 360 NR

2. Sauter,  Gerhard SVng Meßstetten 91 92 86 87 356

3. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen 84 91 86 91 352 A

4. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 85 85 88 89 347

5. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 76 85 68 86 315

6. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 77 81 73 84 315

7. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen 69 69 82 83 303

8. Ruderer,  Michael SV Owingen 63 63 77 77 280

9. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 65 66 63 64 258

10. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 61 62 61 62 246

11. Keinath,  Eberhard SV Onstmettingen 67 68 42 43 220

WT 4.2.10 Selbstladegewehr GK 50m - Herren I

1. SGi Hechingen 1204  NR

Mustafa Tekin 496 

Michael Soukop 456 

Hüseyin Keles 252 

WT 4.2.10 Selbstladegewehr GK 50m - Herren I  

1. Tekin,  Mustafa SGi Hechingen 90 80 84 80 78 84 496 NR

2. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 80 82 92 62 86 84 486

3. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 88 74 86 74 64 70 456 A
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4. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 88 84 88 52 70 72 454

5. Sauter,  Sebastian SGes Ebingen 1556 90 86 80 54 72 70 452 A

6. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 84 86 86 38 70 54 418

7. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 82 80 70 64 60 56 412

8. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 84 78 84 60 60 26 392

9. Schneider,  Fabian SGes Ebingen 1556 66 76 78 54 38 34 346 A

10. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 36 64 18 50 48 48 264

11. Keles,  Hüseyin SGi Hechingen 44 58 10 56 34 50 252 A

WT 4.3.10 Selbstladegewehr GKZF 50m - Herren I  

1. Hezel,  Jürgen SSV Hechingen 88 92 90 72 86 92 520 NR

2. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 90 86 96 92 80 74 518

3. Rist,  Florian SV Frommern 82 92 86 80 68 68 476

4. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 82 80 74 84 82 72 474

5. Wohlgezogen,  Marco SSV Hechingen 94 72 86 66 90 66 474

6. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 84 94 88 72 62 58 458 A

7. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 86 90 84 54 76 64 454 A

8. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 82 68 78 84 52 54 418 A

9. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 68 74 66 60 52 58 378 A

10. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 58 86 78 48 34 46 350

WT 4.3.10 Selbstladegew. GKZF 50m K - Herren I  

1. Kimmig,  Haiko SSV Hechingen 100 99 199 NR

2. Wohlgezogen,  Marco SSV Hechingen 93 97 190

3. Hezel,  Jürgen SSV Hechingen 91 96 187

4. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 91 95 186

WT 4.3.11 Selbstladegew. GKZF 50m K - Damen I  

1. Mutscheller,  Elke SGes Ebingen 1556 96 100 196 NR

2. Joachim,  Elke SV Roßwangen 96 97 193

WT 4.3.10 Selbstladegew. KKZF 50m K - Herren I  

1. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 95 98 193 NR

2. Graf,  Wolfgang SV Burladingen 86 89 175

WT 4.3.11 Selbstladegew. KKZF 50m K - Damen I  

1. Joachim,  Elke SV Roßwangen 97 97 194 NR
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